
    
        Malabar
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            TULSI 01

            TULS01

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206826
                            	
                                39.67
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206827
                            	
                                1.25
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206828
                            	
                                19.50
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                60.42 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                60.42 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    SHELF/206827
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    29.50
                                
	
                                    SHELF/206828
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    9.00
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    38.50
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

